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~ SEAFOOD = § MEAT S L SOUP 3 ~ APPETIZER 3 Pad Thai $5.00
(Chicken/Pork)

KXTEREREESE O ERXMBERTEA oY 57 (78/5) b Q = VEG AR HXWE (58) oY
Thai Lemon Seabass ~ $25.00 Crispy Pork Belly $15.00 Tom Yum Soup $6.00 Thai Fried $10.00 P\ dThai - $6.00
(Steamed) B IE R BN LR (Chicken/Pork), (Clear/Creamy) Chicken Wing (Sgafood)al A
RABMHRE Crispy Pork Belly w/Basil $12.00 3B (87) WU RAF LI o BALW (8/5)
Thai Chilli Seabass $25.00 § Tom Yum Soup $7.00 Thai Handmade $9.00 Stﬁ Fri E
(Fried) HZRIEE AR = (Seafood), (Clear/Creamy) Prawn Cake l" rne :
ﬁﬂmﬂ'ﬁ@ ﬁ ‘ Cl’lspy Pork Belly w/ Kailan $12.00 ﬁﬁm;+§i.l (X%/ﬁ) ( gi-t?l@m (%hiaciin%?)g(? €s $5.00
Seabass w/ Signature ﬁiﬁﬂﬁmiﬂ . 1;?‘"'\( Kl’:’a ﬂ((Coconut) Soup  $7.00 TFI:i Handmade $7.00 RN (58
Coconut Sauce $25.00 Sweet Chilli Chicken $12.00 (Chicken/Pork) Fish Cake Stir Fried
(Fried) o HXM+HA(CEEE) Q Glass Noodl $6.00
RAERES gﬁfﬁﬁfﬁ) $8.00 Tom Kha (Coconut) Soup ~ $8.00 R F TR o Boatood)
Thai Mango Seabass $25.00 (Chicken/Pork) ) (Seafood) lgzld:lralrgjhrlrligi 37.00 A phiEsz (Xg/a‘g)
(Fried) LRI IR (R8/28) oy L Add-ons Fried Kway Teow
RAMAIEE Basil Minced Meat $8.00 migs w/ Kailan $5.00
(SF\r/isg)et & Sour Seabass  $25.00 (Chicken/Pork) Add Kway Teow +$1.00 = (Chicken/Pork)% .

, BN (19 ) new L RICE____3 FEWBR (58)
fﬁ?ﬁﬁfgﬁaﬂ: Sweet SourMeat 3800 Add Glass Noodles +5100  EEABEWARIE (5/5) e —
Coconut Sauce $22.00 o B | (BC:isclklegl-/’oljl:)ce &Egg w7 X $5.50 (Seafood)

SR HLIF & OMELETTE ___SENEEE  CURRY S I O/ A BSRAE (18/5) (L

Sweet Chilll Brawi 322.00 BASHAE RNZME (18/5) L Tom Yum Fried Rice $5.50 g;::lgh%r;r‘l:)loodle 35.00

HRRATEREIF Q Jumbo Seafood Omelette  $15.00 Green Curry $7.00 (Chicken/Pork) s s

Thai Lemon Prawn $22.00 S AE (ChickeniPorki AR (5EE) M&?UE (f; ) "

23t 1 4 0F Prawn Omelette $8.00 RXZMIE (558F) Tom Yum Fried Rice $6.50 (lz::::mﬂen Noode 36.0
ermicelll ‘ Green Curry $8.00 (Seafood)

Vermicelli Prawn $16.00 vord . rh
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_?iitiﬁxﬁ? Cal 1600 Minced Pork Omelette $6.00 = IIE (38/3E) | e s $5.50 Drunken Thai Mama |
om Yum rFrawn . =ZXAEE Red Curry $7.00 (Chicken/Pork) .
HRWSIF Thai Onion Omelette $6.00 (Chicken/Porky EHIBO IR (58 L BRSO Mamail (/58%) s AL
Assam Prawn $16.00 HILLIMIE GBE) Q Belachan Fried Rice $6.50 gerat::ols)en Thai Mama $6.00

/L = Red Curry $8.00 (Seafood)
HEAMF VEGETABLES : eafoo
Black Pepper Prawn $16.00 T (Sesfood) ZXIIR (8/5E) B

RIKDRR — . Thai Fried Rice $5.00 £™ OTHERS 3
ﬁ?i’ﬂ}: Stir Fried Mixed THAI SALAD ‘ (Chicken/Pork)
Garlic Prawn $16.00 Vegetables $8.00 Al SRR (38/5E) o ﬁ@‘ﬁ%iﬁ#iﬁ &)
RANREMI RAWZOR L Glass Noodle Pineapple Fried Rice  $6.00 ango Sticky Rice 35.00
Stir Fried Lala w/ Basil  $12.00 Thai Style Kangkong $7.00 Seafood Salad $6.50 (Chicken/Pork) ZRMINAE
= AR R TF BEMamam@ i €748 ERIOIR (58 oY Thai Style Tapioca 33.00
Stir Fried Lala Stir Fried Kailan Mama Noodle Pineapple Fried Rice $7.00 HaE
w/ Black Pepper $12.00 w/ Oyster Sauce $7.00 Seafood Salad $6.50 (Seafood) Sunny-Side-Up $1.00
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$12.00 Basil Tau Kwa $7.00 Thai Mango Salad $5.00 Seafood Fried Rice $6.00
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PLATTER

e
Veggie Basket
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Pork Platter Set
4Types (Coconut,Black Pepper,Garlic, Marinated)
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Chicken Platter Set
4 Types (Coconut,Black Pepper,Garlic, Marinated)
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Beef Slices
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Coconut Chicken Thigh @
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Black Pepper Chicken Thigh
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Garlic Chicken Thigh
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Marinated Chicken Thigh
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Bak Kwa
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Bacon
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Coconut Pork Collar %%
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Black Pepper Pork Collar
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Garlic Pork Collar
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Marinated Pork Collar
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Pork Belly
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Pork Liver
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Smokgd Duck Slices
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Da Bai Cai
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Xiao Bai Cai
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Kangkong
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Yellow Corn
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Enoki Mushrooms
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Shimeji White Mushrooms

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00

$3.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

~ SIGNATURE SAUCES

Coconut Spicy Sauce
Moderate spicy sauce blended
with the sweetness of the coconut
for a good balance of flavour

Seafood Chilli Sauce
Explosive flavours with a combination
of sweet, savoury and spicy to bring
out the freshness of the seafood
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Handmade Prawn Paste $10.00
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Fish Roe
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Clams
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Prawns
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Scallop
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Sotong
ff1
Fish Slices

- Suki Sauce
Spicy dipping sauce
spiked with hot chilli and
lime
v Sweet Sauce
As sweet as you

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00
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Thai Fishcake
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Foo Chow Fishball
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Luncheon Meat
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Cheese Tofu
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Crabstick

£ [

Fishball
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Hotdog
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Pork Meatball
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Quail Eggs
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Mama Noodles
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Thai Fragance White Rice

$4.00
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$3.00
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$2.00
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$2.00
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$1.00




Thai Cuisine & Mookata
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MOQOKATA VALUE SET

2 PAX SET $25 Marfnoted Chicken Thigh
4 PAX SET $45 Marinated Pork Collar

Porhk Belly
Prawns

Fish Slices
Fishball

Pork Meatball
Hotdog
Crabstick
Cheese Tofu
Luncheon Meat

Shimeji White Mushroom

Enoki Mushroom
Xiao/Da Bai Cai
Mama Noodle

Corn
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